Autom
atic Testing Equipm
ent
	▌ Features
• Support 4 test channels
• Equipped with double switching test fixture to switch left and right for highly efficient tests
• Support PD 2.0, QC 2.0/3.0 protocols
• Support FOD test (foreign object detection)

DC Load
Modular chassis
	▌ Ordering Information
Wireless Charger Automatic Test System Standard Optional
• 9901 Wireless Charger Automatic Test System • TL-WI0001 Test Cable-Red (100cm)
• TL-WI0002 Test Cable-Black (100cm)
• TL-000009 BNC TO BNC Cable (100cm)
• TL-000010 Single Ended BNC Cable (100cm)
• Power Cord
• 3711 Function Expansion Card
• 3712 Control Card
• FB-WI0001 Wireless Charging Receiver (Rx)
• TL-WI0003 Cable-40 PIN (70cm)
• TL-000014 D-Sub Cable-25M TO 25M (180cm)
• TL-000003 RS-232 Cable (180cm)
• PC Link Sofeware
Functions
Autom
atic Testing Equipm

Single Ended BNC Cable
TL-000010
▌ Ordering Information
Wireless Charger Automatic Test System Standard Optional
• 9901 Wireless Charger Automatic Test System • TL-WI0001 Test Cable-Red (100cm)
• TL-WI0002 Test Cable-Black (100cm)
• TL-000009 BNC TO BNC Cable (100cm)
• TL-000010 Single Ended BNC Cable (100cm)
• Power Cord
• 3711 Function Expansion Card
• 3712 Control Card
• FB-WI0001 Wireless Charging Receiver (Rx)
• TL-WI0003 Cable-40 PIN (70cm)
• TL-000014 D-Sub Cable-25M TO 25M (180cm)
• TL-000003 RS-232 Cable (180cm)
• PC Link Sofeware
RS-232 Cable
TL-000003
Applicable Models 9901